Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The Labor Party was founded in Britain in:

Who founded Facebook in 20047

Which of the following can be considered a cause for the decline of political machines?

Which city was second time the host of SAARC Summit?

The Monroe Doctrine was intended to

The quorum of House of Lords is

When was signed a free trade agreement between Pakistan and China

In Malaysia, there are the lower house or House of Representatives known as the

Turkish Government is

Latin translations of Averroes' work became widely available in Western Europe in the

Who wrote "Voyage Through History"?

George H. Sabine is the author of

Which one of the following enjoys the title of " Father of American Constitution™:

Which countrv hosted 11th SAARC summit?

Answers Choice

. 1900
. 1901

. 1902
. None

. Mark Zuckerberg
. Steve Jobs

. Jack Dorsy

. Sean Fanning

Oow>» OTOW>

A. The expansion of the franchise to
naturalized citizens

B. The success of the Republican
Party in the South

C. Local, state, and federal agencies
took over the distribution of benefits
to the poor

D. The nomination of Adlai
Stevenson by the Demovratic Party in
1952 an d1956

A. Islamabad 12th SAARC Summit
B. Colombo 11th SAARC Summit
C. Thimphu 10th SAARC Summit
D. None

A. Safeguard peace in Europe

B. Enforce freedom of navigation on
the High Seas

. Safeguard American interests

. None of them

3

33
50
100
None

moows> OO

2004
2008
2012
None of these

Dewan Rkayat
Dewan Negara
Yang di-pertuan
None of these

. Democratic

. Dictatorial
Monarchial
None of these

12th century
13th century
11th century
None of these

Chaudhry Muhammad Ali
Musarrat Hussain Zuberi
Ishtiaq Hussain Qureshi
Khakid Bin Sayeed

. A history of Political theory
Republic

. The spirit

None of these

Jefferson

. Washington
Madison
None of these

. Bangladesh 12-13 November 2005
. Bhutan 28-29 April 2010

WP TOWP» UOWr DOUP UOmP» U0Wr U0Wr U0wR



15

16

17

18

19

20

Which amendment created the National Capital Territory of Delhi?

In the Constituent Assembly, which parties were members?

Mao Zedong ruled as an autocrat styled the Chairman of the Communist Party of China from
its establishment in 1949, until his death in

When Governor-General dismissed the cabinet of Khawaja Nazim-ud-Din

Which of the following article of Turkish constitution is dealt with the power of President?

Which country second Secretary General belonged to?

D. None of these
A. 61st Amendment (1976)

C. 44th Amendment(1978)
D. None of these

A. Congress, Muslim League,
Unionist Muslim

B. Unionist Scheduled Caste, Krishak
Poja, Scheduled Castes Federation
C. Communists, Independents

1974

1975

. None of these
.17 march , 1953

. 16 April, 1953
. None of these

gowp» UoOwp

. Article Nine
Article ten
. None of these

Nepal Yadav Kant Silwal

. India Sheel Kant Sharma
. None of these

gow» OOw



