

CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Labor Party was founded in Britain in:	A. 1900 B. 1901 C. 1902 D. None
2	Who founded Facebook in 2004?	A. Mark Zuckerberg B. Steve Jobs C. Jack Dorsey D. Sean Fanning
3	Which of the following can be considered a cause for the decline of political machines?	A. The expansion of the franchise to naturalized citizens B. The success of the Republican Party in the South C. Local, state, and federal agencies took over the distribution of benefits to the poor D. The nomination of Adlai Stevenson by the Democratic Party in 1956
4	Which city was second time the host of SAARC Summit?	A. Islamabad 12th SAARC Summit B. Colombo 11th SAARC Summit C. Thimphu 10th SAARC Summit D. None
5	The Monroe Doctrine was intended to	A. Safeguard peace in Europe B. Enforce freedom of navigation on the High Seas C. Safeguard American interests D. None of them
6	The quorum of House of Lords is	A. 3 B. 33 C. 50 D. 100 E. None
7	When was signed a free trade agreement between Pakistan and China	A. 2004 B. 2008 C. 2012 D. None of these
8	In Malaysia, there are the lower house or House of Representatives known as the	A. Dewan Rakyat B. Dewan Negara C. Yang di-pertuan D. None of these
9	Turkish Government is	A. Democratic B. Dictatorial C. Monarchical D. None of these
10	Latin translations of Averroes' work became widely available in Western Europe in the	A. 12th century B. 13th century C. 11th century D. None of these
11	Who wrote "Voyage Through History"?	A. Chaudhry Muhammad Ali B. Musarrat Hussain Zuberi C. Ishtiaq Hussain Qureshi D. Khakid Bin Sayeed
12	George H. Sabine is the author of	A. A history of Political theory B. Republic C. The spirit D. None of these
13	Which one of the following enjoys the title of " Father of American Constitution":	A. Jefferson B. Washington C. Madison D. None of these
14	Which country hosted 11th SAARC summit?	A. Bangladesh 12-13 November 2005 B. Bhutan 28-29 April 2010

15	Which amendment created the National Capital Territory of Delhi?	A. 61st Amendment (1976) B. 69st Amendment(1991) C. 44th Amendment(1978) D. None of these
16	In the Constituent Assembly, which parties were members?	A. Congress, Muslim League, Unionist Muslim B. Unionist Scheduled Caste, Krishak Poja, Scheduled Castes Federation C. Communists, Independents D. All the Above
17	Mao Zedong ruled as an autocrat styled the Chairman of the Communist Party of China from its establishment in 1949, until his death in	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. None of these
18	When Governor-General dismissed the cabinet of Khawaja Nazim-ud-Din	A. 17 march , 1953 B. 17 April, 1953 C. 16 April, 1953 D. None of these
19	Which of the following article of Turkish constitution is dealt with the power of President?	A. Article Eight B. Article Nine C. Article ten D. None of these
20	Which country second Secretary General belonged to?	A. Nepal Yadav Kant Silwal B. India Kant Kishore C. India Sheel Kant Sharma D. None of these